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The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of
in TOURISM, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of COOK (Wayanad) on 8960-14260 in TOURISM

719/17/DOW

Cat. No.

564-2013

COOK - (Wayanad) on "8960-14260

OMR Test held on 13/01/2015. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 26/07/2017.
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Reg No Name
101927 SREERAG YV
101802 AJAYAKUMAR M J
101929 SARATH SREEDHAR K P
101696 MANOJ K K
101954  ARJUN-T
101763 SHREEKANTHC S
101852 VUITHM
101695 VIPINNT
101811  ABDUL LATHEEF P
101731  ARUNRAJ K
101835 NIDHILACR
101896 BINESH VYV
101202 RAKESH TR
101795 AJEESHPK
101790 SUMAYYAV
102002 SHIJUP
101933 RATHEESH K

Main List
Test Wtg Total
75.67 75.67
69.67 69.67
67.67 67.67
54.33 54.33
53.33 53.33
51.33 51.33
51.00 51.00
46.33 46.33
44.33 44.33
40.00 40.00

Supplementary List

Ezhava
9.67 9.67
Scheduled Caste
36.00 36.00
Scheduled Tribe
34.00 34.00
12.00 12.00
Muslim
15.00 15.00

31/10/1991

24/01/1987

26/05/1978

20/05/1981

29/05/1993

15/02/1987

19/05/1986

01/04/1988

06/03/1988

14/05/1993

15/01/1992

10/03/1983

29/01/1990

09/01/1990

16/02/1990

Nil

OBC

36.67 36.67

29.00 29.00

Viswakarma
Nil

SIUC Nadar
Nil

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

30/12/1981

16/04/1982

OBC-Wayanadan
Chetty
Thiyya

OBC-Saliya

OBC-Vaniya

OBC-Vaniya
M-Mappila

Thiyya

Ezhava

SC-Malayan

ST-Kurichan

ST-Kuruchiyan

M-Muslim

OBC-maniyani

OBC-Maniyani

Remarks
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Rank RegNo Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

Dheevara
Nil

Hindu Nadar
Nil

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation

Low Vision
Not eligible

Hearing Impairment
Not eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
Not eligible

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/Al - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian,
OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

EX - Ex-Servicemen, SP - Sports, PH-B - Low Vision, PH-D - Hearing Impairment, PH-O - Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
$ - State Archives, * - Amin

( By Order of the Commission )

LIMANTLY ZACARIAS
DISTRICT OFFICER
Office of the KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Kerala Public Service Commission DISTRICT OFFICE, WAYANAD

District Office, WAYANAD

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



